01PN NI B0 R

A B DB DDA BWWWLWWWWLWLWLWNNDNDDNDNDRNDNDNRN — o e e e
QAU PALWNFRFOOVIINAANNMAULUNFROLVIIAUVMAULUNROLVLOYNANUNDWN=O

Damian Atkinson
John Baker

Heidi Bagtazo
Richard Bellamy
Chris Bertram
Antony Black
Adrian Blau

Paul Bou-Habib
Gary Browning

.-Steve Buliller

. David Bull

. Tony Burns

. Jan Carter
. Terrell Carver
. Gerald Cohen
. Janet Coleman
. Diana Coole

. Alan Cromartie
. Maria Dimova-Cookson University College, London
. Hans Donckers

. Keith Dowding

. R'W. Dyson

. Alistair Edwards

. Martin Festenstein

. Richard Fisher

. Craig Fowlie

. Michael Freeden

. Vincent Geoghegan

. Phillip Gillespie Lister
. Mark Goldie

. Paul Graham

. Robert Gutfreund

. H. Hamilton-Bleakley
. Iain Hampsher-Monk
. Ross Harrison

. Iseult Honahan

. John Horton

. Kimberly Hutchings

. Attract Ingram

. Jonathan Israel

. Jeremy Jennings

. Aileen Kavanagh

. Duncan Kelly

. Matthias Kiesselbach
. Ruth Kinna

. Linda Kirk

Political Thought Conference 2004
St Catherine’s College, Oxford
List of Delegates

University of East Anglia
University College, Dublin
Taylor & Francis Group
University of Essex
University of Bristol
University of Dundee
Merton College, Oxford

‘University of Bristol

Oxford Brookes University

University of Birmingham

Palgrave, MacMillan

University of Nottingham

University of Pavia, Italy

University of Bristol

All Souls College, Oxford

London School of Economics, University of London
Queen Mary, University of London

University of Reading

University of Ghent, Belgium

London School of Economics, University of London
University of Durham

University of Manchester

University of Sheffield

Cambridge University Press

Taylor & Francis Group

Mansfield College, Oxford

Queen’s University, Belfast

University of Lancaster

Churchill College, Cambridge

University of Glasgow

Manchester Metropolitan University

Independent Scholar

University of Exeter

King’s College, Cambridge

University College, Dublin

University of Keele

London School of Economics, University of London

"University College, Dublin

Princeton University, USA
University of Birmingham
University of Leicester
University of Sheffield
King’s College, Cambridge
University of Loughborough
University of Sheffield
P.T.O.



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71:
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Sonia Kruks
Cecile Laborde
Melissa Lane
Peter Lassman
Moya Lloyd
Caroline Lock

Catriona McKinnon

James Martin
Andrew Mason
John Maynor
David Merrill
Glyn Morgan

Jan-Werner Mueller

Russell Muirhead
Glen Newey
Richard North
Michael Otsuka
Noel Parker
Mark Philp

Anne Poole,
Raia Prokhovnik
Bob Purdie
Mario Ricciardi
Victoria Roddam
Anthony Russell
Jonathan Seglow
Adam Swift
Simon Tormey
Jules Townsend
Brian Trainor
Colin Tyler
Nadia Urbinati

D. Vandendriessche

Jeremy Waldron
David West
Robert Wokler

Oberlin College, USA

University College, London

King’s College, Cambridge

University of Birmingham

Queen’s University, Belfast

Sage Publications

University of York

Goldsmiths College, University of London
University of Southampton

University of Sheffield

Sarah Lawrence College, Oxford
Harvard University, USA

St Antony’s College, Oxford

Harvard university, USA

University of Strathclyde

University of Birmingham

University College, London

University of Copenhagen, Denmark
Oriel College, Oxford

School of Oriental & African Studies, University of London
The Open University

Ruskin College, Oxford

University of Milan, Italy
ONEWORLD PUBLICATIONS
Oxford University Press

Royal Holloway, University of London
Balliol College, Oxford

University of Nottingham

Manchester Metropolitan University
University of South Australia, Australia
University of Hull

Columbia University, USA

University of Ghent, Belgium

Columbia University, USA

Australian National University, Australia
Yale University, USA



